
City of Chicago – Department of Procurement Services 
 

Pre-Bid Virtual Conference Attendee Register 
 

Project Name: Parts and Repair Services - Mechanical, Maintenance, Electrical and Body Repair for 
City owned Automobiles and Trucks 
    

Lead Department: Dept of Assets, Information, and Services  

Procurement Specialist: Taha Rashed 

Specification No. 1203996A    

Conference Date: 09/28/2022   Conference Location: Virtual Teams Meeting 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No Email 
Taha Rashed COC – DPS  312-744-7002 Taha.Rashed@cityofchicago.org 
Tiheta Hinton COC-DPS  Tiheta.Hinton@cityofchicago.org 
Melanie Polk-Stamps COC-DPS  Melanie.Polk-Stamps@cityofchicago.org 
Gary Bell COC - AIS 312-744-6043 Gary.Bell@cityofchicago.org 
Kelly Stepto-Royston COC-AIS 312-744-6646 Kelly.Stepto-Royston@cityofchicago.org 
Bernie Harges COC- AIS 312-744-1645 Bernie.Harges@cityofchicago.org 
John Szyszko COC – AIS 312-403-0446 john.szyszko@cityofchicago.org 
Mark Chapulis  
 

COC – AIS 3127433501 mark.chapulis@cityofchicago.org 

John Wedel COC -AIS 3127433500 john.wedel@cityofchicago.org 
Elizabeth Cantero Mac Auto Body 773-925-2702 mac.autobodyinc@gmail.com 

Larry Watson Arts Auto 
Rebuilders 

(773)471-2600 artsauto@gmail.com 

Jim Knight Knight's Body 
Shop Inc.  
 

708-447-2037 
 

a-knightsbodyshop@att.net 

Michael DiStasio Jimmy D’s Body 
Fender Inc 

773-847-0426 jdbf@sbcglobal.net 

Casey George Bus & Truck of 
Chicago 
 

773-523-6003  caseyg@busntruckchicago.com 

Helen Goldner Kerry's Auto Body 773-284-6204 kerrysautobody@yahoo.com 

Stan Advance Auto 
Center l Collision 
Repair 

(773) 588-8094 advanceautocpd@gmail.com 

Wes   Bromberek B & W Truck Repair 
Inc 

773.247.6962 bwtruck773@aol.com 

Susan Krugler Ford 313 407-9597 
 

skugler2@ford.com 



Jay Patel A & P AUTO 
COLOR INC 

708-372-0445 maacohotel@gmail.com 

 


